
 

 Year 5 Timetable 2025-2026  

 8:55-
9:05 

9:05- 
10:10 

10:10--
10:30 

10:30-
10:45 

10:45-
11:40 

11:40-
12:00 

12:00-
1:00 

1-1:25  1:25: 
2:10 

2:10-
2:20 

2:20-
3:10 

3:10-
3:20 

3:20-
3:30 

Mon Register/ 
morning 

task 

English Worship Break Maths Spelling Lunch Reading Science Break Spanish Mastering 
number 

Reading 
for 

pleasure 

Tues Register/ 
morning 

task 

English Worship Break Maths Spelling Lunch Reading Geography/ 
History 

Break Music Mastering 
number 

Reading 
for 

pleasure 

Wed Register/ 
morning 

task 

English Worship Break Maths Spelling Lunch Reading Computing Break P.S.H.E. Mastering 
number 

Reading 
for 

pleasure 

Thurs Register/ 
morning 

task 

English Worship Break Maths Spelling Lunch Reading Art/ DT Break R.E. Mastering 
number 

Reading 
for 

pleasure 

Fri Register/ 
morning 

task 

P.E. Worship Break P.E. Lunch Reading English Break Maths Reading 
buddies 

3:10-3:30 
 


