	Year 5 Timetable 2025-2026												
	8:55- 9:05	9:05- 10:10	10:10 10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45- 11:40	11:40- 12:00	12:00- 1:00	1-1:25	1:25: 2:10	2:10- 2:20	2:20- 3:10	3:10- 3:20	3:20- 3:30
Mon	Register/ morning task	English	Worship	Break	Maths	Spelling	Lunch	Reading	Science	Break	Spanish	Mastering number	Reading for pleasure
Tues	Register/ morning task	English	Worship	Break	Maths	Spelling	Lunch	Reading	Geography/ History	Break	Music	Mastering number	Reading for pleasure
Wed	Register/ morning task	English	Worship	Break	Maths	Spelling	Lunch	Reading	Computing	Break	P.S.H.E.	Mastering number	Reading for pleasure
Thurs	Register/ morning task	English	Worship	Break	Maths	Spelling	Lunch	Reading	Art/ DT	Break	R.E.	Mastering number	Reading for pleasure
Fri	Register/ morning task	P.E.	Worship	Break	P.E.		Lunch	Reading	English	Break	Maths		Reading buddies 3:10-3:30